WIBAKO - Kojszéwka 254, 34-231 Juszczyn

Phone: +48 33 870 42 00 - Email:
biuro@wibako.pl

Product link

Link: Inlet valve wbk BF1011 04170898
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Part no.
Part no.
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Type
Type
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04170898
04170898
04170898
04170898
04170898
AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

Weight: 0.10

Product Code: zohtfd
Dimensions: 12.50 x 4.00 x
4.00

Price: 0.00 z{
Ex Tax: 0.00 zt
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